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D.W. HABER ice cell NEW  NEW D.W. HABER ice cell

ensure freshness and quality
The perfect solution for keeping your buffet food fresh and chilled for extended periods! This innovative chilling 

system is designed to keep food cold for at least 3 hours, ensuring freshness and quality. Keeping food at the right 

temperature is crucial to prevent bacterial growth and maintain its taste and texture. The D.W. Haber Ice Cell is 

specifically designed to fit the standard and low profile Fusion Gastronorm risers, available in 3 finishes: Ash Grey, 

Grey Wash, and Natural Teak wood.

3. Add the porcelain Gastronorm  

platter and enjoy chilled food for  

at least 3 hours.

1. Store the cooling blocks in the freezer 

overnight for the best results.

2. Place the cooling blocks in the BPA 

free tray, and set the temperature 

equalisers on top of the blocks to maintain 

even cold distribution.

Gastronorm Buffet Riser 
L 58.4 x W 38.1 x H 18.4cm (L 23" x W 15" x H 7¼")
DWFB20127WDT  Natural Teak
DWFB20127WDAG  Ash Grey Teak
DWFB20127WDGW  Grey Wash Teak

Low Profile Gastronorm Riser
L 21½" W 13½" H 2"
DWFB21132WDT*  Natural Teak
DWFB21132WDAG*  Ash Grey Teak
DWFB21132WDGW*  Grey Wash Teak

DWFB20ICESET  
Set Includes 1 Tray, 2 Cooling Blocks and 2 Buffer Pouches
Spare parts available to purchase upon request
Gastronorm Platters sold separately

DWFBGN1 Gastronorm White Rectangle Platter 1/1
DWFBGN12 Gastronorm White Rectangle Platter 1/2

*Non-Stock
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United Kingdom &  
 Republic of Ireland 
Steelite International Ltd
Orme Street 
Stoke-on-Trent 
ST6 3RB , England 
Telephone  +44 (0)1782 821 000 
 Email  headoffice@steelite.com

London Showroom
Steelite International Ltd
75 Wells Street
2nd Floor South
London, W1T 3QH
Telephone  +44 (0)1782 249 599 
 Email  london@steelite.com

United States of America
Steelite International America
154 Keystone Drive
New Castle, PA 16105
Telephone  +1724 856 4900
Email  usa@steelite.com

Benelux  
Steelite International Benelux BV
‘s Gravelandseweg 258
3125 BK Schiedam
Nederland
Telephone  +31 (0)20 617 5915
  Email  info@steelite.nl 

Germany
Steelite International 
Deutschland GmbH
Philipp-Reis-Straße 16
64404 Bickenbach 
Telephone  +49 (0)6257 61950
Email  germany@steelite.com

France
Telephone  +33 682 574 291
Email  france@steelite.com

Italy
Telephone  +39 0522 902051
Email  italy@steelite.com

Portugal
Telephone  +351 918 550 429
Email  portugal@steelite.com

Scandinavia
Telephone  +46 730 322 818
Email  scandinavia@steelite.com

Spain
Steelite International Spain
Médico Andrés Boldó, 2
03005 Alicante
Telephone  +34 966 590 300
Email  spain@steelite.com

Madrid Showroom
Calle Serrano, 27, 6th Floor,
28001 Madrid
Telephone  +34 910 400 870
Email  madrid@steelite.com

Russia, Central & Eastern Europe
CECUK Ltd
Coleridge House, Suite 47
2-3 Coleridge Gardens
London
NW6 3QH
Telephone  0044 207 435 9033
Mobile  00777 613 5088
Email  rcee@steelite.com

Australia 
Steelite International
Unit 45, Slough Business Park
2 Slough Avenue
Silverwater
NSW 2128
Telephone  +61 (0)2 9648 4522
Email  australia@steelite.com

Canada
Steelite International Canada Ltd
Unit 2, 26 Riviera Drive
Markham, Ontario
L3R5M1
Telephone  +1 905 752 1074
Email  canada@steelite.com

Middle East
Telephone  +44 7795 173 066
Email  adennis@steelite.com

Asia
Telephone  +82 10 4997 7926
Email  asia@steelite.com

Hong Kong Showroom
20/F. Chinachem Hollywood Center 
1-13 Hollywood Road
Central, Hong Kong
Telephone  +852 3906 8989
Email  umesh@globalhotelware.com

www.steelite.com 
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